
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 28 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

34167812 5PSSDB 19.10 3.70 70.67

34167824 P8 - (87412) Wynnewood Acres Area Drainage and Paving Improveme 5PSSDB 18.98 4.40 83.51

34167857 P8 - (107410) HOU 2 SWITCH Phase 2 & 3 5PSSDB 19.06 5.15 98.16

34167902 P8 - (94417) Wayside Village SEC. 10 5PSSDB 19.07 3.70 70.56

34167920 P8 - (109953) IAH Terminal B 5PSSDB 19.04 4.95 94.25

34167952 P8 - (90419) WHCRWA - Segments A1 and A2 7PSSDB 19.12 3.35 64.05

34167962 P8 - (111829) Jessup Elementary School 5PSSDB 19.17 7.10 136.11

34167978 P8 - (111829) Jessup Elementary School 5PSSDB 19.03 7.10 135.11

34167998 P8 - (111829) Jessup Elementary School 5PSSDB 19.05 7.10 135.26

34168011 P8 - (87412) Wynnewood Acres Area Drainage and Paving Improveme 5PSSDB 19.13 4.40 84.17

34168025 P8 - (115371) Turkey Bend Warehouse 7PSSDB 18.93 5.15 97.49

34168061 P8 - (110336) East Aldine Estates BS-TON 18.98 4.20 79.72

34168125 P8 - (94417) Wayside Village SEC. 10 5PSSDB 19.11 3.70 70.71

34168148 P8 - (94417) Wayside Village SEC. 10 5PSSDB 18.86 3.70 69.78

34168179 P8 - (117709) Guhn Rd 7PSSDB 18.96 6.40 121.34

34168233 P8 - 75072 5PSSDB 19.03 3.70 70.41

34168252 P8 - (84929) Magnolia Park Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.01 5.25 99.80

34168284 P8 - (104354) MADERA RUN PKWY 10PSSDA 18.86 4.40 82.98

34168308 P8 - (105295) Cy-Hope Baseball Fields 7PSSDB 18.97 5.95 112.87

34168332 P8 - (109953) IAH Terminal B 5PSSDB 18.94 4.95 93.75

34168368 P8 - (109953) IAH Terminal B HSBT 1.00 50.00 50.00

34168371 P8 - (87412) Wynnewood Acres Area Drainage and Paving Improveme 5PSSDB 18.95 4.40 83.38

34168401 P8 - (88223) Daphne Hotel 7PSSDB 19.04 5.15 98.06

34168429 P8 - (90568) NHH GRAY - new hope housing 5PSSDB 18.93 5.45 103.17

34168448 P8 - (107730) Crosby High School Additions 5PSSDB 18.96 4.90 92.90

34168466 P8 - (84929) Magnolia Park Sec 2 5PSSDB 18.97 5.25 99.59

34168504 P8 - (84929) Magnolia Park Sec 2 5PSSDB 18.87 5.25 99.07

34168553 5PSSDB 18.86 3.70 69.78

2566.65

5% -128.33

SUBTOTAL 2438.32

-$382.80

TOTAL $2055.52

Settlement
of payment

Marilenne Valencia (Level Up Trucking LLC) 12/21/2024

Jaxiel Jacinto (Level Up Trucking LLC) R004053

3059

D250

Pugmill - Order

P8 - (94417) Wayside Village SEC. 10

P8 - (94417) Wayside Village SEC. 10

Fuel


	12-13-2024 to 12-19-2024



